ANNEXURE-II

NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE:

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, KRISHNAGIRI-TAMIL NADU

FINANCIAL YEAR:

2025-26

Sl.No

Category

Stipend

State Govt.

College's
Stipend

Apr-25

May-25

Jun-25 |Jul-25

Aug-25

Sep-25

Oct-25

Nov-25 (Dec-25

Jan-26

Feb-26

Mar-26

Interns
(MBBS)

NOT APPLICABLE

Interns
Foreign Medical
Graduates (CRMI)

Rs.27319

130

130

130 126

123

120

131

102

Post- Graduate Residents:

2

Ist Year
(MD/MS)

lind Year
(MD/MS)

4

Ilird Year
(MD/MS)

NOT APPLICABLE

Senior Residents or PGs in Super S

pecialty:

5

Ist Year
(DM/MCh)

IInd Year
(DM/MCh)

Ilird Year

(DM/MCh)

NOT APPLICABLE

DATE: 1. 0. doQL
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