

ANNEXURE-II

NAME OF THE MEDICAL COLLEGE:			GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, KRISHNAGIRI-TAMIL NADU												FINANCIAL YEAR:		
Sl. No	Category	State Govt. Stipend	College's Stipend	Apr-25	May-25	Jun-25	Jul-25	Aug-25	Sep-25	Oct-25	Nov-25	Dec-25	Jan-26	Feb-26	Mar-26	2025-26	
1	Interns (MBBS)																
	Foreign Medical Graduates (CRMII)	Rs.27319	-	130	130	130	126	123	120	131	104	102					
NOT APPLICABLE																	
Post- Graduate Residents:																	
2	Ist Year (MD/MS)																
3	IInd Year (MD/MS)																
4	IIInd Year (MD/MS)																
Senior Residents or Pgs in Super Specialty:																	
5	Ist Year (DM/MCh)																
6	IInd Year (DM/MCh)																
7	IIInd Year (DM/MCh)																

NOT APPLICABLE

NOT APPLICABLE

DATE: 12.01.2026

DEAN
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE
KRISHNAGIRI

(Handwritten signature)

(Handwritten signature)